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Windermere Spokane Valley
Office Address:

12929 East Sprague Avenue
Spokane WA, 99216

‘A, search for properties ¢ agent/office directory = ®= myWindermere

Office Phone: 509-928-1991
Office Fax: 509-928-4250
Office Email: valley@windermere.com

http://web.archive.org/web/20030502152517/http://www.windermere.com....cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.LookupAgentResultsByOffice&officeID=171

Office Website: www.windermerespokane.com

Name Title Email Direct Phone Website
Bobbi Anderson Email 509-270-3531 Website
Belinda Bailey Email (509)270-9094 Website
Michael Baker Email 509-999-5136 Website
Ed Baltutat Jr. Email (509)710-5152 Website
Jimmie Bates AB Email 509-251-1939

Edwina Baum GRI, ABR Email (509)995-2325

Cindy Beattie Email 509-389-2810 Website
Linda Besse Email (509)981-5555 Website
Alex Biggs Email 509/990-4872 Website
Sue Bowers ADMIN,IC Email

Jason Brewer Email (509)979-6236 Website
Kent Brooks Email (509)218-2396

Justin Bursch Email (509)280-4808

Pete Buster Email (509)342-1069

John Calis Email (509)939-7655 Website
Melanie Campbell GRI, CRS Email 509-995-3668 Website
Joan Clarke Email (509)953-7974 Website
Sue Conner Email (509)599-3341

Betty Jo Cook GRI, ABR Email 509-994-5416 Website
Ed Drozdov Email (509)217-0616 Website
Maggie Dyko Email (509)995-3423 Website
Gayle Earling Email 509-981-4152 Website
Eric Eden Email 509-993-6080 Website
Sharon Ehrhardt GRI Email 509-993-8835

Jacque Eide GRI Email 509-230-3022 Website
Shelley Feldmeth GRAPHICS Email

George Giffin Email (509)216-7309

Dorothy Glover RCPT Email Website
Luella Glyshaw GRI Email 509-994-5422 Website
Stan and Luella Glyshaw GRI Email 509-994-5422
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Nick Granly

Robert Hargrove
Phyllis Herrington

Jen Jensen
Mary Jones
Nila Jorden
Sherry Keener
Jim Knecht
Bob Krafft
Ann Ladd

Barbara J. Lavaglio

Denny Linerud
Pamela Litvin

James R. Luster

Joe Mann, Associate Broker

Donlee Marlin
Mary Marlow
Jim McGuffin
Darwin McKibbin
Kathi Meyer
Linda Misterek
Ken Morse
Nancy Moss
Cate Moye
Paul Murray
Rick Neal

Jim Nowka

Don Penna

Lori Peters

Carl Peterson
Martena Peterson
Sally Prete

Jen Roening
Tim Shea

Mary Lou Shiley
John Skadan
Bob Solom
Carol Stolp
Teresa Stolp
Kelly Stratton
Teri Tews
Kenneth Tupper
Bruce Tweedy

MS

ABR

AB, CRS, MBA

,ABR

CRS

ABR, GRI

MS
OWNER

GRI, ABR

SM, ABR
GRI, ABR

AC, LC
AB

(509)475-8617
(509)230-4760
(509)994-8770
(509)939-2776
(509)995-5480
509-370-0899
(509)928-1991
(509)230-2178
509-981-1800
(509)879-7528
509-891-1366
(509)218-0530
(509)999-9289
509-939-7535
509-951-8367
(509)710-4099
509-995-7799
509-879-0305
(509)998-2615
(509)994-9141
(509)951-7105
(509)869-5404

(509)993-2447
(509) 991-8883
(509)869-9210
509-499-0278

(509)990-6388
509.991.4991
509-994-4231

509-892-1481
509-951-0600
509-370-1234
(509)710-3456
509-994-2223
(509)951-9815
(509)951-9813
509-991-2612

509-981-4335
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Stuart VanZyverden Email 509-951-7586 Website
Barb Wheeler MS Email (509)999-3115 Website
Larry and Sharon Windhorst Email 509-879-0224
Sharon Windhorst Email 509-879-0223
Trevor Windhorst Email (509)216-2090
Jason Wolther Email 509-263-6712 Website
Mike Wolther Email (509)953-6247 Website
Jenni Zeutschel , ABR Email (509)994-2289 Website

home | search for properties | about windermere | agent/office directory | myWindermere

Review our Privacy Statement.
© Copyright 1995-2003. Windermere Real Estate Services Co. All rights reserved.
If you have any comments, please write webmaster@windermere.com.
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# home

‘A, search for properties

Windermere+Spokane+Valley

Office Address:

Windermere Real Estate/Valley, Inc.
12929 East Sprague Avenue
Spokane WA, 99216

¥ about windermere

S agent/ office djrectory

Phone: 509-928-1991
Fax: 509-928-4250
Email: valley@windermere.com

Website: www.windermerespokane.com

3/4/10 6:37 PM

- myWindermere

Name Title Email Direct Phone Website
Bobbi Anderson Email 509-710-6927 Website
Belinda Bailey Email (509)270-9094 Website
Ed Baltutat Jr. Email (509)710-5152 Website
Jimmie Bates AB Email 509-251-1939

Linda Besse Email (509)981-5555 Website
Alex Biggs Email 509/990-4872 Website
Sue Bowers ADMIN,IC Email

Kent Brooks Email (509)218-2396

Toby Brown Email (509)868-5388 Website
Pete Buster Email (509)342-1069

John Calis Email (509)939-7655 Website
Tom Chesher Email (509)979-5899

Mark Christenson Email 509-879-5385 Website
Joan Clarke Email (509)953-7974 Website
Sue Conner Email (509)599-3341

Betty Jo Cook GRI, ABR Email 509-994-5416 Website
Mindy Cornwell Email (509)220-7282

Joe Dion Email (509)939-9877 Website
Ed Drozdov Email (509)217-0616 Website
Larry Dunham Email (509)868-7804 Website
Maggie Dyko Email (509)995-3423 Website
Gayle Earling Email 509-981-4152 Website
Eric Eden Email 509-993-6080 Website
Sharon Ehrhardt GRI Email 509-993-8835

Jacque Eide GRI Email 509-230-3022 Website
Shelley Feldmeth GRAPHICS Email

Ken Fry Email 216-4256 Website
Celeste Gabel Email (509)869-1138

Dorothy Glover RCPT Email Website
Luella Glyshaw GRI Email 509-994-5422 Website
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Stan and Luella Glyshaw

Nick Granly
Robert Hargrove

Bridget Harlan
Phyllis Herrington

Connie Hummel
Jennifer Jensen
Nila Jorden
Sherry Keener
Jim Knecht

Bob Krafft
Connie Kubu

Gary Kuster, COMM

Ann Ladd

Barbara J. Lavaglio
Denny Linerud

James R. Luster

Joe Mann, Associate Broker

Kelly Marcus

Donlee Marlin
Mary Marlow
Jim McGuffin
Pam Mclntyre
Darwin McKibbin
Kevin McNett
Kathi Meyer
Linda Misterek
Ken Morse
Nancy Moss
Cate Moye
Patrick Murphy

Paul Murray
Rick Neal

Jim Nowka
Olivette Orme
Don Penna

Lori Peters

Carl Peterson
Martena Peterson
Sally Prete

Jay Rambo

Jen Roening
Deborah Rollings

GRI

MS

ABR

AB, CRS, MBA

,ABR

CRS

GRI

ABR, GRI

MS

OWNER

GRI, ABR

SM, ABR
GRI, ABR

509-994-5422
(509)475-8617
(509)230-4760
(509)218-2396
(509)994-8770
(509)998-0392
(509)939-2776
509-370-0899
(509)928-1991
(509)230-2178
509-981-1800
(509)979-8637
(509)869-8100
(509)879-7528
509-891-1366
(509)475-6616
509-939-7535
509-951-8367
509-869-3837
(509)710-4099
509-995-7799
509-879-0305
(509)217-2500
(509)998-2615
509-869-7104
(509)994-9141
(509)951-7105
(509)869-5404

(509)993-2447
509-993-5682
(509) 991-8883
(509)270-0584
509-499-0278
509-599-4849

(509)990-6388
509.991.4991
509-994-4231

(509)879-0865
509-892-1481
(509)990-5425
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http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5611
mailto:darwin@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://darwin.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=59740
mailto:kmcnett@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://kevinmcnett.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5113
mailto:kmeyer@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://kathimeyer.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5092
mailto:lindamisterek@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=11932
mailto:klmorsejr@msn.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=12545
mailto:nmoss@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4217
mailto:catemoye@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=47654
mailto:patrickmurphy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.spokanesold.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1750
mailto:pmurray@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://spokanehomeinfo.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=15609
mailto:rneal@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://rickneal.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=6787
mailto:jnowka@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51277
mailto:olivetteorme@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://olivetteorme.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5203
mailto:donpenna@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.donpenna.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1786
mailto:loripeters@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.loripeters.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=74
mailto:carlpete@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://carlpeterson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1244
mailto:martena@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://martena.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=12356
mailto:kay@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=27112
mailto:jayrambo@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=16576
mailto:jen@wwdb.org
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=59208
mailto:debbierollings@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://debbierollings.mywindermere.com/
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Mary Seybold
Tim Shea

Mary Lou Shiley
John Skadan
Linda Skadan
Doug Smith

Bob Solom
Cynthia Stevens
Teresa Stolp
Kelly Stratton
Home Team

Teri Tews
Kenneth Tupper
Bruce Tweedy
Steve Valkenaar
Stuart VanZyverden
Barb Wheeler

Catina Willis

Larry and Sharon Windhorst

Sharon Windhorst
Trevor Windhorst
Jason Wolther
Mike Wolther

Jenni Zeutschel

home | search for properties

AC, LC
AB

MS

, ABR

about windermere | agent/office directory

Review our Privacy Statement.

(509)868-7805
509-951-0600
509-370-1234
(509)710-3456
(509)710-0198
(509)993-1655
509-994-2223
509-701-6174
(509)951-9813
509-991-2612
509-868-7804

509-217-1052

(509)868-6556
509-951-7586
(509)999-3115
509-995-8037
509-879-0224
509-879-0223
(509)216-2090
509-263-6712
(509)953-6247
(509)994-2289
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3/4/10 6:37 PM

Website
Website
Website
Website

Website
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website

Website

Website
Website
Website

Website
Website

Website

Page 3 of 3


http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=64899
mailto:realteam@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://maryseybold.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=832
mailto:timshea@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://timshea.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1957
mailto:mls@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4534
mailto:jskadan@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.johnskadan.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=66186
mailto:LSkadan@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=52606
mailto:ddsmith44@comcast.net
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3796
mailto:bobsolom@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51676
mailto:cynthiastevens@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://cynthiastevens.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2878
mailto:tstolp@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://teresas.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1803
mailto:kellystratton@cs.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://kellystratton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=77463
mailto:realteam@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://maryseybold.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=6793
mailto:teri@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4870
mailto:ktupper@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3460
mailto:btweedy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=71279
mailto:valley@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1962
mailto:stuv@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://stuv.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2324
mailto:wheeler@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.barbwheeler.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=75005
mailto:catinawillis@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://catinawillis.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2284
mailto:lswind@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2567
mailto:lswind@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1741
mailto:trevorw@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17880
mailto:wolther@mail.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://jasonwolther.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4717
mailto:mwolther@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=10905
mailto:jenniz@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.home
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=listing.searchOptions
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.aboutOptions
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentoffice.SearchOfficeAgent
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=account.whyRegister
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://web.archive.org/web/20040621093543/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.legal#privacy
mailto:webmaster@windermere.com
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Office Address: Phone: (509) 928-1991

Windermere Real Estate/Valley, Inc. Fax: (509) 928-4250

15812 East Indiana Avenue Email: valley@windermere.com

Spokane Valley, WA 99216 Website: www.windermerespokanevalley.com
Name Title Email Direct Phone Website
Brooke Adams Email (208)755-2989 Website
Brenda Barry Email (509)879-0100  Website
Jimmie Bates COMM,AB Email 509-251-1939

Angela Beck Email 509-389-8688 Website
Jennifer Bleggi Email (509)928-1991

Cheryl Boisen Email (509)280-0652  Website
Scott Bosshardt Email (509)710-1345  Website
Sue Bowers ADMIN,IC Email (509)928-1991

Ted Brinkmeyer Email (509)389-6299  Website
Douglas Burke Email (509)220-8358  Website
Dani Carpenter Email (509)879-2226  Website
Dayna Chisum Email 509-216-2425 Website
Michael Chisum Email (509)218-6592

Joan Clarke Email (509)953-7974  Website
John Clemons Email (509)939-1308  Website
Judy Clemons Email (509)939-1359 Website
Molly O. Cline Email 509-599-1223 Website
Chris Collins Mrtg/Graphics Email (509)928-1991

Betty Jo Cook GRI, ABR Email 509-994-5416

Mike Crosby Email (509)714-2172  Website
Marilyn Dhaenens Email (509) 385-9090  Website
Maggie Dyko Email (509)995-3423  Website
Gayle Earling Email 509-981-4152 Website
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.home
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=account.login
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentoffice.SearchOfficeAgent
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=account.whyRegister
mailto:valley@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=249829
mailto:brookeadams@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://brookeadams.biz/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=200921
mailto:brendabarry@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.brendalbarry.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1823
mailto:jandjbates@yahoo.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=304660
mailto:angelabeck@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://angelarbeck.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=237109
mailto:jenniferbleggi@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=184930
mailto:cherylboisen@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://cherylboisen.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=266232
mailto:s.boss@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://sboss.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3938
mailto:suebo@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=112327
mailto:ted@tedbrinkmeyer.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.tedbrinkmeyer.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=89609
mailto:Doug@Doug-Burke.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.Doug-Burke.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=276243
mailto:danicarpenter@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.danicarpenter.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174618
mailto:dchisum@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.housesinspokane.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174827
mailto:dchisum@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=18211
mailto:joanclarke@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://joanclarke.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174360
mailto:jeclemons@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://johnclemons.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174355
mailto:judyclemons@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://judyclemons.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=211654
mailto:mollycline@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.mollyocline.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=152053
mailto:chriscollins@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1931
mailto:
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=248677
mailto:mikecrosby@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://mikecrosby.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=290984
mailto:marilynd@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://marilynd.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17891
mailto:maggiedyko@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://maggiedyko.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2688
mailto:gayle@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://gayle.mywindermere.com/

Windermere Spokane-Valley

Linda Easton
Sharon Ehrhardt
Jacque Eide
Trisha Erickson
Rae Flynn
Jennifer Frieling

Jaclvn Gallion

Darryl Gardner

Don Garves
Dorothy Glover

Nick Granl
Elizabeth Hasen

Don Hay
Nila Jorden-Rosslow

Diane King
Jim Knecht
Bob Krafft

Staci Krant

Gary Kuster

Barbara J. Lavaglio
Michelle Levitch

Dawn Lindsey

Denny and Gloria Linerud

Gloria and Denny Linerud

Melanie Lopez
Donlee Marlin

Mary Marlow
Keri McFarland
Jim McGuffin

Terrence P McKanna

Don McKenzie

Darwin McKibbin, CRS

Heather McLain

Ken Morse

http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.LookupAgentResultsByOffice&officeID=171
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Email
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Email

Email

(509)999-3816
509-993-8835
509-230-3022
509-385-8228
(509)928-1991
509-998-3470
509-939-1720
(509)869-5568
(509)999-9565
(509)928-1991
(509)475-8617
509-389-6689
(509)624-3644
509-370-0899
(509)995-9937
(509)230-2178
509-981-1800
509-481-1357
(509)869-8100
509-891-1366
(509)270-0230
(509)362-2990
(509)475-6616
(509)869-5902
(509)475-3300
(509)710-4099
509-995-7799
509-844-2816
509-879-0305
509 991-9237
(509)599-9327
(509)998-2615
(509)499-5243
(509)869-5404
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=235621
mailto:lindaeaston@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://lindaeaston.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2105
mailto:sehrhardt@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://sharonehrhardt.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=6778
mailto:jeide@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jacqueeide.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=66981
mailto:trisha@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://trishae.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=184488
mailto:raef@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=228426
mailto:jenniferfrieling@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jenniferfrieling.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=247832
mailto:jaclyngallion@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.jaclyngallion.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=218262
mailto:DarrylGardner@Windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.spokanerealestatebydarryl.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=124023
mailto:dongarves@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.dongarves.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=6779
mailto:dorthyg@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5416
mailto:nickgranly@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://nickgranly.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=254671
mailto:elizabethhasen@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://ElizabethHasen.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=189682
mailto:donhay@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://donhay.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1805
mailto:nila@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=286782
mailto:dianeking@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://dianeking.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2327
mailto:jknecht@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jimknecht.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=781
mailto:bkrafft@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.spokanehomefind.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=253681
mailto:stacikrant@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://stacikrant.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=78336
mailto:kuster@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5127
mailto:barbjl44@msn.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=249994
mailto:michellelevitch@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=295995
mailto:dawnlindsey@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://dawnlindsey.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17796
mailto:dlinerud@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://linerud.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=115166
mailto:glinerud@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://linerud.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=106469
mailto:mlopez@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://melanielopez.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2195
mailto:donlee@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://donlee.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1744
mailto:mmarlow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.marymarlow.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=155377
mailto:keri@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://kerimcfarland.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2636
mailto:jimmcguffin@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=111191
mailto:tmckanna@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://tmckanna.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=192584
mailto:donmckenzie@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://donmckenzie.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5611
mailto:darwin@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.darwinsellshomes.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=206343
mailto:heathermclain@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://heathermclain.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=11932
mailto:kenmorsejr@comcast.net

Windermere Spokane-Valley

Cate Moye
Patrick Murphy

Rick Neal

Jean O'Keeffe

Bob Olson

Olivette Orme, CRS
Denise Patton

Lori Peters, CRS

Carl Peterson

Martena Peterson

Randi Peterson

Ron Peterson

Aryn Presta

Sally Prete
Mike Racine

Denise Reinders
Kelly Richardson
Mary Lou Shiley
John Skadan
Linda Skadan
Bob Solom

Windermere Spokane Valley

Cynthia Stevens
Tanva Strader

Kelly Stratton

Lisa Sweeney
David Syrcle

David Tegge
Debbie Turnbow

Bruce Tweedy

Steve Valkenaar

Tyler Vinson
Ken Walker

Jaime Wallace

OWNER

CRS
Associate Broker
GRI, ABR
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ABR,MBA

Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email

Email

(509)993-2447
509-993-5682
(509)270-0584
(509)710-2823
(509)216-3131
509-599-4849
509-953-9854
(509)990-6388
509.991.4991
509-994-4231
509-220-0565
(509)389-4726
(509)998-0988
(509)928-1991
509-710-9243
(509)995-1947
(509)270-9118
509-370-1234
(509)710-3456
(509)710-3456
509-994-2223
800-693-7298
509-701-6174
(509)481-7521
509-991-2612
509-990-2528
(509)995-7370
509-869-7560
509-475-3811
(509)714-8119
(509)868-6556
(509)251-2871
(509)951-3191
509-939-8144
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4217
mailto:catemoye@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=47654
mailto:patrickmurphy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.spokanesold.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=15609
mailto:rneal@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://rickneal.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=287389
mailto:jeanokeeffe@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jeanokeeffe.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=177101
mailto:bobolson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.bobolsonre.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51277
mailto:olivetteorme@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://olivetteorme.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=81066
mailto:denisepatton@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://denisepatton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1786
mailto:loripeters@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.loripeters.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=74
mailto:carlpeterson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1244
mailto:martena@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://martena.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=253919
mailto:randi@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://randipeterson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=150990
mailto:ronpete@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://ronpete.myWindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=202203
mailto:arynpresta@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://arynpresta.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=12356
mailto:sallyp@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=55394
mailto:mpracine@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://MichaelRacine.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=261928
mailto:denisereinders@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://denisereinders.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=202225
mailto:kellyrichardson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://kellyrichardson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1957
mailto:mls@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4534
mailto:jskadan@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.johnskadan.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=66186
mailto:LSkadan@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3796
mailto:bobsolom@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://bobsolom.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=299257
mailto:valley@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51676
mailto:cynthiastevens@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://cynthiastevens.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=223866
mailto:tanyastrader@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://tanyastrader.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1803
mailto:kellys@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://kellystratton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=307053
mailto:lisasweeney@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://lisasweeney.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=124041
mailto:dsyrcle@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.davesyrcle.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=264050
mailto:davetegge@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://DaveTegge.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=156683
mailto:debbieturnbow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://debbiewhitton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3460
mailto:btweedy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://brucetweedy.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=71279
mailto:svalkenaar@onespokane.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=114007
mailto:tylervinson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://tylervinson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=108627
mailto:klwalker@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=215851
mailto:jwallace@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jaimewallace.mywindermere.com/

Windermere Spokane-Valley

Melissa Warren Email
Barbie Wheeler MS Email
Roger Williamson Email
Larry and Sharon Windhorst Email
Sharon Windhorst Email
Trevor Windhorst Email
Jason Wolther Email
Mary Wolther Email
Mike Wolther Email
Jenni Zeutschel , ABR Email

509-998-1347
(509)999-3115
(509)995-6578
509-879-0224

509-879-0223

(509)216-2090
509-599-3719

(509)953-9956
(509)953-6247
(509)994-2289
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windhorstrealestate.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1741
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mailto:mwolther@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=10905
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.home
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=listing.searchOptions
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.aboutOptions
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentoffice.SearchOfficeAgent
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=account.whyRegister
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Office Address: Phone: (509) 928-1991

Windermere Real Estate/Valley, Inc. Fax: (509) 928-4250

15812 East Indiana Avenue Email: valley@windermere.com

Spokane Valley, WA 99216 Website: www.windermerespokanevalley.com
Name Title Email Direct Phone Website
Brooke Adams Email (208)755-2989 Website
Brenda Barry Email (509)879-0100  Website
Jimmie Bates COMM,AB Email 509-251-1939

Angela Beck Email 509-389-8688 Website
Jennifer Bleggi Email (509)928-1991

Cheryl Boisen Email (509)280-0652  Website
Scott Bosshardt Email (509)710-1345  Website
Sue Bowers ADMIN,IC Email (509)928-1991

Ted Brinkmeyer Email (509)389-6299  Website
Douglas Burke Email (509)220-8358  Website
Dani Carpenter Email (509)879-2226  Website
Dayna Chisum Email 509-216-2425 Website
Michael Chisum Email (509)218-6592

Joan Clarke Email (509)953-7974  Website
John Clemons Email (509)939-1308  Website
Judy Clemons Email (509)939-1359 Website
Molly O. Cline Email 509-599-1223 Website
Chris Collins Mrtg/Graphics Email (509)928-1991

Betty Jo Cook GRI, ABR Email 509-994-5416

Mike Crosby Email (509)714-2172  Website
Marilyn Dhaenens Email (509) 385-9090  Website
Maggie Dyko Email (509)995-3423  Website
Gayle Earling Email 509-981-4152 Website
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mailto:valley@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=249829
mailto:brookeadams@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://brookeadams.biz/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=200921
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.brendalbarry.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1823
mailto:jandjbates@yahoo.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=304660
mailto:angelabeck@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://angelarbeck.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=237109
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://sboss.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3938
mailto:suebo@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=112327
mailto:ted@tedbrinkmeyer.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.tedbrinkmeyer.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=89609
mailto:Doug@Doug-Burke.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.Doug-Burke.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=276243
mailto:danicarpenter@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.danicarpenter.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174618
mailto:dchisum@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.housesinspokane.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174827
mailto:dchisum@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=18211
mailto:joanclarke@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://joanclarke.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174360
mailto:jeclemons@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://johnclemons.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174355
mailto:judyclemons@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://judyclemons.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=211654
mailto:mollycline@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.mollyocline.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=152053
mailto:chriscollins@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1931
mailto:
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=248677
mailto:mikecrosby@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://mikecrosby.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=290984
mailto:marilynd@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://marilynd.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17891
mailto:maggiedyko@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://maggiedyko.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2688
mailto:gayle@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://gayle.mywindermere.com/
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Linda Easton
Sharon Ehrhardt
Jacque Eide
Trisha Erickson
Rae Flynn
Jennifer Frieling

Jaclvn Gallion

Darryl Gardner

Don Garves
Dorothy Glover

Nick Granl
Elizabeth Hasen

Don Hay
Nila Jorden-Rosslow

Diane King
Jim Knecht
Bob Krafft

Staci Krant

Gary Kuster

Barbara J. Lavaglio
Michelle Levitch

Dawn Lindsey

Denny and Gloria Linerud

Gloria and Denny Linerud

Melanie Lopez
Donlee Marlin

Mary Marlow
Keri McFarland
Jim McGuffin

Terrence P McKanna

Don McKenzie

Darwin McKibbin, CRS

Heather McLain

Ken Morse
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(509)999-3816
509-993-8835
509-230-3022
509-385-8228
(509)928-1991
509-998-3470
509-939-1720
(509)869-5568
(509)999-9565
(509)928-1991
(509)475-8617
509-389-6689
(509)624-3644
509-370-0899
(509)995-9937
(509)230-2178
509-981-1800
509-481-1357
(509)869-8100
509-891-1366
(509)270-0230
(509)362-2990
(509)475-6616
(509)869-5902
(509)475-3300
(509)710-4099
509-995-7799
509-844-2816
509-879-0305
509 991-9237
(509)599-9327
(509)998-2615
(509)499-5243
(509)869-5404
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jenniferfrieling.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=247832
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.jaclyngallion.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=218262
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mailto:nickgranly@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://nickgranly.mywindermere.com/
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=115166
mailto:glinerud@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://linerud.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=106469
mailto:mlopez@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://melanielopez.mywindermere.com/
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mailto:donlee@windermere.com
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1744
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.marymarlow.com/
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=111191
mailto:tmckanna@windermere.com
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mailto:darwin@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.darwinsellshomes.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=206343
mailto:heathermclain@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://heathermclain.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=11932
mailto:kenmorsejr@comcast.net
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Cate Moye
Patrick Murphy

Rick Neal

Jean O'Keeffe

Bob Olson

Olivette Orme, CRS
Denise Patton

Lori Peters, CRS

Carl Peterson

Martena Peterson

Randi Peterson

Ron Peterson

Aryn Presta

Sally Prete
Mike Racine

Denise Reinders
Kelly Richardson
Mary Lou Shiley
John Skadan
Linda Skadan
Bob Solom

Windermere Spokane Valley

Cynthia Stevens
Tanva Strader

Kelly Stratton

Lisa Sweeney
David Syrcle

David Tegge
Debbie Turnbow

Bruce Tweedy

Steve Valkenaar

Tyler Vinson
Ken Walker

Jaime Wallace
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Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email

Email

(509)993-2447
509-993-5682
(509)270-0584
(509)710-2823
(509)216-3131
509-599-4849
509-953-9854
(509)990-6388
509.991.4991
509-994-4231
509-220-0565
(509)389-4726
(509)998-0988
(509)928-1991
509-710-9243
(509)995-1947
(509)270-9118
509-370-1234
(509)710-3456
(509)710-3456
509-994-2223
800-693-7298
509-701-6174
(509)481-7521
509-991-2612
509-990-2528
(509)995-7370
509-869-7560
509-475-3811
(509)714-8119
(509)868-6556
(509)251-2871
(509)951-3191
509-939-8144
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4217
mailto:catemoye@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=47654
mailto:patrickmurphy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.spokanesold.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=15609
mailto:rneal@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://rickneal.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=287389
mailto:jeanokeeffe@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jeanokeeffe.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=177101
mailto:bobolson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.bobolsonre.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51277
mailto:olivetteorme@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://olivetteorme.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=81066
mailto:denisepatton@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://denisepatton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1786
mailto:loripeters@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.loripeters.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=74
mailto:carlpeterson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1244
mailto:martena@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://martena.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=253919
mailto:randi@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://randipeterson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=150990
mailto:ronpete@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://ronpete.myWindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=202203
mailto:arynpresta@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://arynpresta.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=12356
mailto:sallyp@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=55394
mailto:mpracine@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://MichaelRacine.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=261928
mailto:denisereinders@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://denisereinders.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=202225
mailto:kellyrichardson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://kellyrichardson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1957
mailto:mls@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4534
mailto:jskadan@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.johnskadan.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=66186
mailto:LSkadan@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3796
mailto:bobsolom@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://bobsolom.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=299257
mailto:valley@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51676
mailto:cynthiastevens@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://cynthiastevens.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=223866
mailto:tanyastrader@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://tanyastrader.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1803
mailto:kellys@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://kellystratton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=307053
mailto:lisasweeney@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://lisasweeney.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=124041
mailto:dsyrcle@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.davesyrcle.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=264050
mailto:davetegge@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://DaveTegge.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=156683
mailto:debbieturnbow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://debbiewhitton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3460
mailto:btweedy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://brucetweedy.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=71279
mailto:svalkenaar@onespokane.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=114007
mailto:tylervinson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://tylervinson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=108627
mailto:klwalker@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=215851
mailto:jwallace@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jaimewallace.mywindermere.com/

Windermere Spokane-Valley

Melissa Warren Email
Barbie Wheeler MS Email
Roger Williamson Email
Larry and Sharon Windhorst Email
Sharon Windhorst Email
Trevor Windhorst Email
Jason Wolther Email
Mary Wolther Email
Mike Wolther Email
Jenni Zeutschel , ABR Email

509-998-1347
(509)999-3115
(509)995-6578
509-879-0224

509-879-0223

(509)216-2090
509-599-3719

(509)953-9956
(509)953-6247
(509)994-2289

home | search for properties | about windermere | agent/office directory | myWindermere

Review our Privacy Statement.
© Copyright 1995-2008. Windermere Real Estate Services Co. All rights reserved.
Feedback? Please write webmaster @windermere.com.
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http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=250825
mailto:warren@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://warren.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2324
mailto:wheeler@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.homesbybarbie.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=252193
mailto:rogerwilliamson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://rogerwilliamson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2284
mailto:lswind@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windhorstrealestate.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2567
mailto:lswind@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windhorstrealestate.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1741
mailto:trevorw@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17880
mailto:wolther@mail.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://jasonwolther.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=146319
mailto:mwolther@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4717
mailto:mwolther@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=10905
mailto:jenniz@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.home
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=listing.searchOptions
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.aboutOptions
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentoffice.SearchOfficeAgent
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=account.whyRegister
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=about.legal#privacy
http://web.archive.org/web/20080504084121/http://www.windermere.com/
mailto:webmaster@windermere.com
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Windermere Spokane%2DValley

Office Address:

Windermere Real Estate/Valley, Inc.
15812 East Indiana Avenue
Spokane Valley, WA 99216

Phone: (509) 928-1991

Fax: (509) 928-4250

Email: valley@windermere.com

Website: www.windermerespokanevalley.com

Name Title Email Direct Phone Website
Belinda Bailey Email (509)270-9094 Website
Brenda Barry Email (509)879-0100 Website
Jimmie Bates COMM,AB Email 509-251-1939

Alex Biggs Email 509/990-4872 Website
Jennifer Bleggi Email (509)928-1991

Cheryl Boisen Email (509)280-0652 Website
Scott Bosshardt Email (509)710-1345 Website
Sue Bowers ADMIN,IC Email (509)928-1991

Ted Brinkmeyer Email (509)389-6299 Website
Douglas Burke Email (509)220-8358 Website
Dayna Chisum Email 509-216-2425

Michael Chisum Email (509)218-6592

Joan Clarke Email (509)953-7974 Website
John Clemons Email (509)939-1308 Website
Judy Clemons Email (509)939-1359 Website
Molly O. Cline Email 509-599-1223 Website
Betty Jo Cook GRI, ABR Email 509-994-5416 Website
Audrey Danals Email (509)280-2352 Website
April Davies Email 509-599-1668 Website
Maggie Dyko Email (509)995-3423 Website
Gayle Earling Email 509-981-4152 Website
Linda Easton Email (509)999-3816 Website
Chris Eddy Email (509) 280-4505 Website
Eric Eden Email 509-993-6080 Website
Sharon Ehrhardt GRI Email 509-993-8835 Website
Jacque Eide GRI Email 509-230-3022 Website
Rae Flynn IC Email (509)928-1991

Jennifer Frieling Email 509-998-3470 Website
Darryl Gardner USAF RET Email (509)869-5568 Website
Don Garves Email (509)999-9565 Website
Jenifer Gibbs Email 509-209-7954 Website
Dorothy Glover RCPT Email (509)928-1991

http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com....cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.LookupAgentResultsByOffice&officeID=171

Page 1 of 3


mailto:valley@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=16205
mailto:belindabailey@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://bbailey.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=200921
mailto:brendabarry@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://brendabarry.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1823
mailto:jandjbates@yahoo.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1689
mailto:abiggs@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://alexbiggs.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=237109
mailto:jenniferbleggi@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=184930
mailto:cherylboisen@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://cherylboisen.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=88321
mailto:s.boss@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://sboss.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3938
mailto:suebo@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=112327
mailto:ted@tedbrinkmeyer.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.tedbrinkmeyer.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=89609
mailto:Doug@Doug-Burke.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.Doug-Burke.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174618
mailto:dchisum@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174827
mailto:dchisum@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=18211
mailto:joanclarke@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://joanclarke.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174360
mailto:jeclemons@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://johnclemons.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174355
mailto:judyclemons@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://judyclemons.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=211654
mailto:mollycline@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://mollyocline.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1931
mailto:bjcook@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=179266
mailto:audrey@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://audrey.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=106341
mailto:AprilDavies@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://aprildavies.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17891
mailto:maggiedyko@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://maggiedyko.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2688
mailto:gayle@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=235621
mailto:lindaeaston@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://lindaeaston.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=185642
mailto:chriseddy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://chriseddy.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1942
mailto:ericeden@aol.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.ericleden.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2105
mailto:sehrhardt@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://sharonehrhardt.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=6778
mailto:jeide@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://jacqueeide.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=184488
mailto:raef@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=228426
mailto:jenniferfrieling@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://jenniferfrieling.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=218262
mailto:DarrylGardner@Windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.darrylgardner.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=124023
mailto:dongarves@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://dongarves.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=191353
mailto:jGibbs@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.jGibbs.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=6779
mailto:dorthyg@windermere.com

Windermere Spokane-Valley

Nick Granly
Don Hay

Roger Hudlow

Chris Humann

Nila Jorden-Rosslow

Diane Kayser

Tom Kayser

Jim Knecht

Bob Krafft

Deb Kupcow

Gary Kuster

Barbara J. Lavaglio
Denny and Gloria Linerud
Gloria and Denny Linerud
Melanie Lopez

Donlee Marlin

Mary Marlow

Keri McFarland

Jim McGuffin

Terrence P McKanna

Don McKenzie

Darwin McKibbin, CRS

Heather McLain
Kathi Meyer
Linda Misterek
Terri Morris
Ken Morse
Cate Moye
Patrick Murphy
Rick Neal

Bob Olson
Olivette Orme
Denise Patton
Lori Peters
Carl Peterson
Martena Peterson

Ron Peterson

Aryn Presta

ABR

AB, CRS, MBA

COMM

CRS

ePro

CRS

ABR, GRI

OWNER

SALES MANAGER

GRI, ABR

COMM
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(509)475-8617
(509)624-3644
(509) 570-2380
(509)928-1991
509-370-0899
(509)280-0940
(509)280-0940
(509)230-2178
509-981-1800
(509)481-1717
(509)869-8100
509-891-1366
(509)475-6616
(509)869-5902
(509)475-3300
(509)710-4099
509-995-7799
509-844-2816
509-879-0305
509 991-9237
(509)599-9327
(509)998-2615
(509)499-5243
(509)994-9141
(509)951-7105
(509)928-1991
(509)869-5404
(509)993-2447
509-993-5682
(509)270-0584
(509)216-3131
509-599-4849
509-953-9854
(509)990-6388
509.991.4991
509-994-4231
(509)389-4726

(509)998-0988
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http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5416
mailto:nickgranly@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://nickgranly.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=189682
mailto:donhay@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://donhay.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=139278
mailto:rhudlow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://rogerhudlow.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=152053
mailto:chrishuman@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1805
mailto:nila@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=166660
mailto:thekaysers@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://thekaysers.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=203089
mailto:thekaysers@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://thekaysers.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2327
mailto:jknecht@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://jimknecht.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=781
mailto:bkrafft@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://spokanehomefind.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=213145
mailto:debkupcow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.debkupcow.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=78336
mailto:kuster@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5127
mailto:barbjl44@msn.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17796
mailto:dlinerud@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://linerud.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=115166
mailto:glinerud@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://linerud.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=106469
mailto:mlopez@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://melanielopez.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2195
mailto:donlee@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://donlee.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1744
mailto:mmarlow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://marymarlow.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=155377
mailto:keri@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://kerimcfarland.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2636
mailto:jimmcguffin@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=111191
mailto:tmckanna@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://tmckanna.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=192584
mailto:donmckenzie@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://donmckenzie.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5611
mailto:darwin@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.darwinsellshomes.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=206343
mailto:heathermclain@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://heathermclain.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5113
mailto:kmeyer@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://kathimeyer.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5092
mailto:lindamisterek@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=222634
mailto:terrimorris@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=11932
mailto:kmorsejr@msn.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4217
mailto:catemoye@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=47654
mailto:patrickmurphy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.spokanesold.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=15609
mailto:rneal@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://rickneal.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=177101
mailto:bobolson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.bobolson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51277
mailto:olivetteorme@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://olivetteorme.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=81066
mailto:denisepatton@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://denisepatton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1786
mailto:loripeters@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.loripeters.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=74
mailto:carlpeterson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1244
mailto:martena@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://martena.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=150990
mailto:ronpete@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://ronpete.myWindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=202203
mailto:arynpresta@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://arynpresta.mywindermere.com/

Windermere Spokane-Valley

Sally Prete

Mike Racine

Amanda Rhudy Processor

Kelly Richardson

Jen Roening
Deborah Rollings
Suzette Rose
Natalya Shcherbina
Tim Shea

Mary Lou Shiley
John Skadan ABR,MBA
Linda Skadan

Bob Solom

Cynthia Stevens
Teresa Stolp

Tanya Strader
Kelly Stratton

David Syrcle
Debbie Thaut

Debbie Turnbow

Bruce Tweedy

Steve Valkenaar

Tyler Vinson

Ken Walker

Jaime Wallace

Barbie Wheeler MS

Larry and Sharon Windhorst

Sharon Windhorst

Trevor Windhorst

Mary Wolther
Mike Wolther

Jenni Zeutschel , ABR
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(509)928-1991
509-710-9243
(509)928-1991
(509)270-9118
509-892-1481
(509)990-5425
(509)251-3799
(509)869-2166
509-951-0600
509-370-1234
(509)710-3456
(509)710-3456
509-994-2223
509-701-6174
(509)951-9813
(509)481-7521
509-991-2612
(509)995-7370
(509)270-1179
509-475-3811
(509)714-8119
(509)868-6556
(509)251-2871
(509)951-3191
509-939-8144
(509)999-3115
509-879-0224
509-879-0223
(509)216-2090
(509)953-9956
(509)953-6247
(509)994-2289
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http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=12356
mailto:sallyp@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=55394
mailto:mpracine@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://MichaelRacine.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=14760
mailto:arhudy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=202225
mailto:kellyrichardson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://kellyrichardson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=16576
mailto:jen@wwdb.org
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=59208
mailto:debbierollings@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://debbierollings.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=110789
mailto:suzetterose@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=129199
mailto:natalyas@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://natalyas.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=832
mailto:timshea@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.sheasellsspokane.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1957
mailto:mls@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4534
mailto:jskadan@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.johnskadan.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=66186
mailto:LSkadan@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3796
mailto:bobsolom@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://bobsolom.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51676
mailto:cynthiastevens@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://cynthiastevens.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2878
mailto:tstolp@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://teresas.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=223866
mailto:tanyastrader@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://tanyastrader.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1803
mailto:kellys@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://kellystratton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=124041
mailto:dsyrcle@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=84597
mailto:dthaut@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.yournewhomebydebbie.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=156683
mailto:dangerousdeb29@hotmail.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://debbiewhitton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3460
mailto:btweedy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://brucetweedy.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=71279
mailto:steve@graceharvest.org
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=114007
mailto:tylervinson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://tylervinson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=108627
mailto:klwalker@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=215851
mailto:jwallace@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://jaimewallace.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2324
mailto:wheeler@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.homesbybarbie.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2284
mailto:lswind@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windhorstrealestate.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2567
mailto:lswind@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windhorstrealestate.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1741
mailto:trevorw@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=146319
mailto:mwolther@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4717
mailto:mwolther@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20070210194858/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=10905
mailto:jenniz@windermere.com

Windermere Spokane-Valley

Windermere Spokane%2DValley
Phone: (509) 928-1991

Fax: (509) 928-4250

Email: valley@windermere.com
Website: www.windermerespokanevalley.com

Office Address:

Windermere Real Estate/Valley, Inc.
15812 East Indiana Avenue
Spokane Valley, WA 99216

3/4/10 6:39 PM

Name Title Email Direct Phone Website
Belinda Bailey Email (509)270-9094 Website
Brenda Barry Email (509)879-0100 Website
Jimmie Bates COMM,AB Email 509-251-1939

Alex Biggs Email 509/990-4872 Website
Cheryl Boisen Email (509)280-0652 Website
Scott Bosshardt Email (509)710-1345 Website
Sue Bowers ADMIN,IC Email (509)928-1991

Ted Brinkmeyer Email (509)389-6299 Website
Douglas Burke Email (509)220-8358 Website
Dayna Chisum Email 509-216-2425

Michael Chisum Email (509)218-6592

Joan Clarke Email (509)953-7974 Website
John Clemons Email (509)939-1308 Website
Judy Clemons Email (509)939-1359 Website
Molly O. Cline Email 509-599-1223 Website
Betty Jo Cook GRI, ABR Email 509-994-5416 Website
Audrey Danals Email (509)280-2352 Website
April Davies Email 509-599-1668 Website
Maggie Dyko Email (509)995-3423 Website
Gayle Earling Email 509-981-4152 Website
Chris Eddy Email (509) 280-4505 Website
Eric Eden Email 509-993-6080 Website
Sharon Ehrhardt GRI Email 509-993-8835

Jacque Eide GRI Email 509-230-3022 Website
Rae Flynn IC Email (509)928-1991

Suzanne Franks Email (509)868-4403

Darryl Gardner Email (509)869-5568 Website
Don Garves Email (509)999-9565 Website
Dorothy Glover RCPT Email (509)928-1991

Nick Granly Email (509)475-8617 Website
Don Hay Email (509)624-3644 Website
Wendi Henry Email (509)710-7886 Website
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mailto:valley@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermerespokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=16205
mailto:belindabailey@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://bbailey.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=200921
mailto:brendabarry@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://brendabarry.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1823
mailto:jandjbates@yahoo.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1689
mailto:abiggs@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://alexbiggs.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=184930
mailto:cherylboisen@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://cherylboisen.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=88321
mailto:s.boss@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://sboss.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=3938
mailto:suebo@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=112327
mailto:ted@tedbrinkmeyer.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.tedbrinkmeyer.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=89609
mailto:Doug@Doug-Burke.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.Doug-Burke.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174618
mailto:dchisum@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174827
mailto:dchisum@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=18211
mailto:joanclarke@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://joanclarke.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174360
mailto:jeclemons@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://johnclemons.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=174355
mailto:judyclemons@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://judyclemons.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=211654
mailto:mollycline@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://mollyocline.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1931
mailto:bjcook@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=179266
mailto:audrey@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://audreydanals.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=106341
mailto:AprilDavies@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://aprildavies.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17891
mailto:maggiedyko@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://maggiedyko.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2688
mailto:gayle@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=185642
mailto:chriseddy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://chriseddy.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1942
mailto:ericeden@aol.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.ericleden.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2105
mailto:sehrhardt@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=6778
mailto:jeide@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http:/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=184488
mailto:raef@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=112337
mailto:sfranks@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=218262
mailto:darrylgardner@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.darrylgardner.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=124023
mailto:dongarves@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://dongarves.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=6779
mailto:dglover@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5416
mailto:nickgranly@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://nickgranly.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=189682
mailto:donhay@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://donhay.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=216698
mailto:wendihenry@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://wendihenry.mywindermere.com/

Windermere Spokane-Valley

Phyllis Herrington, Associate Broker

Roger Hudlow

Chris Humann

Nila Jorden-Rosslow

Diane Kayser

Tom Kayser

Jim Knecht

Bob Krafft

Aaron Kruger

Deb Kupcow

Gary Kuster

Kathi Lankford

Barbara J. Lavaglio
Denny and Gloria Linerud
Gloria and Denny Linerud
Melanie Lopez

Donlee Marlin

Mary Marlow

Keri McFarland

Jim McGuffin

Terrence P McKanna

Don McKenzie

Darwin McKibbin, CRS

Heather McLain
Kevin McNett
Kathi Meyer
Linda Misterek
Terri Morris
Ken Morse
Cate Moye
Patrick Murphy

Brad Murray
Rick Neal

Bob Olson
Olivette Orme
Denise Patton
Lori Peters

Carl Peterson

ABR

AB, CRS, MBA

COMM

CRS

ePro

CRS

COMM

ABR, GRI

OWNER

SALES MANAGER

509-924-2300
(509)-570-2380
(509)928-1991
509-370-0899

(509)280-0940
(509)280-0940
(509)230-2178
509-981-1800

(509)879-4962
(509)481-1717
(509)869-8100
(509) 879-4343
509-891-1366

(509)475-6616
(509)869-5902
(509)475-3300
(509)710-4099
509-995-7799

509-844-2816

509-879-0305

509 991-9237

(509)599-9327
(509)998-2615
(509)499-5243
509-869-7104

(509)994-9141
(509)951-7105
(509)928-1991
(509)869-5404
(509)993-2447
509-993-5682

(509)570-2500
(509)270-0584
(509)216-3131
509-599-4849

509-953-9854

(509)990-6388

509.991.4991

3/4/10 6:39 PM

Website

Website

Website
Website
Website
Website
Website

Website

Website

Website
Website
Website
Website
Website

Website

Website
Website
Website
Website
Website

Website

Website
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website

Website
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http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1863
mailto:phy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.homesinspokanevalley.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=139278
mailto:rhudlow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://rogerhudlow.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=152053
mailto:chrishuman@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1805
mailto:nila@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=166660
mailto:thekaysers@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://thekaysers.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=203089
mailto:thekaysers@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://thekaysers.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2327
mailto:jknecht@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://jimknecht.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=781
mailto:bkrafft@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://spokanehomefind.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=148334
mailto:akruger@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.aaronkruger.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=213145
mailto:debkupcow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.debkupcow.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=78336
mailto:kuster@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=187552
mailto:kathilankford@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.kathilankford.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5127
mailto:barbjl44@msn.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=17796
mailto:dlinerud@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://linerud.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=115166
mailto:glinerud@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://linerud.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=106469
mailto:mlopez@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://melanielopez.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2195
mailto:donlee@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://donlee.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1744
mailto:mmarlow@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://marymarlow.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=155377
mailto:keri@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://kerimcfarland.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=2636
mailto:jimmcguffin@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=111191
mailto:tmckanna@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://tmckanna.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=192584
mailto:donmckenzie@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://donmckenzie.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5611
mailto:darwin@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.darwinsellshomes.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=206343
mailto:heathermclain@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://heathermclain.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=59740
mailto:kmcnett@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://kevinmcnett.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5113
mailto:kmeyer@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://kathimeyer.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=5092
mailto:lindamisterek@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=222634
mailto:terrimorris@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=11932
mailto:kmorsejr@msn.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=4217
mailto:catemoye@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=47654
mailto:patrickmurphy@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.spokanesold.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=175329
mailto:bradmurray@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.bradmurray.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=15609
mailto:rneal@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://rickneal.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=177101
mailto:bobolson@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.bobolson.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=51277
mailto:olivetteorme@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://olivetteorme.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=81066
mailto:denisepatton@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://denisepatton.mywindermere.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=1786
mailto:loripeters@windermere.com
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.loripeters.com/
http://web.archive.org/web/20061110103429/http://www.windermere.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=agentOffice.AgentDetail&agentMetauser_ID=74
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Windermere Real Estate/Valley, Inc. Fax: 509-928-4250
15812 East Indiana Avenue Email: valley@windermere.com
Spokane Valley WA, 99216 Website: www.windermerespokane.com
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